
58.290 Km.

Diferencia Diferencia Velocidad Diferencia Diferencia Velocidad

Previo 1ro Promedio Previo 1ro Promedio

1 81 Ricardo Triviño Bujalil 07:21.5 109.955 K/H 1 81 Ricardo Triviño Bujalil 00:30:56.1 113.063 K/H

2 1 Ricardo Cordero 07:26.4 + 00:04.9 + 00:04.9 108.969 K/H 2 1 Ricardo Cordero 00:31:54.0 + 00:57.9 + 00:57.9 109.636 K/H

3 33 Francisco Name Guzzy 07:34.1 + 00:07.7 + 00:12.6 107.048 K/H 3 33 Francisco Name Guzzy 00:32:12.1 + 00:18.1 + 01:16.0 108.615 K/H

4 80 Luis Manuel Garcia 08:08.7 + 00:34.6 + 00:47.2 99.387 K/H 4 80 Luis Manuel Garcia 00:33:19.3 + 01:07.2 + 02:23.2 104.974 K/H

5 11 Enrique Meza Reynoso 08:17.5 + 00:08.8 + 00:56.0 97.590 K/H 5 11 Enrique Meza Reynoso 00:35:52.5 + 02:33.2 + 04:56.4 97.511 K/H

6 74 Mauro Arturo Segura C. 08:20.0 + 00:02.5 + 00:58.5 97.200 K/H 6 146 Gabriel Del Valle Mendez 00:35:59.1 + 00:06.6 + 05:03.0 97.195 K/H

7 146 Gabriel Del Valle Mendez 08:22.9 + 00:02.9 + 01:01.4 96.620 K/H 7 188 Samuel Magaña 00:36:24.9 + 00:25.8 + 05:28.8 96.038 K/H

8 188 Samuel Magaña 08:37.8 + 00:14.9 + 01:16.3 93.822 K/H 8 74 Mauro Arturo Segura C. 00:36:42.8 + 00:17.9 + 05:46.7 95.254 K/H

9 268 Joaquín Salvador Calva 08:50.7 + 00:12.9 + 01:29.2 91.525 K/H 9 112 Francisco Diaz Mendoza 00:38:28.1 + 01:45.3 + 07:32.0 90.920 K/H

10 177 Alejandro Mauro 08:52.0 + 00:01.3 + 01:30.5 91.353 K/H 10 216 Guillermo Campos 00:38:42.0 + 00:13.9 + 07:45.9 90.372 K/H

11 711 David Barrios 08:54.9 + 00:02.9 + 01:33.4 90.841 K/H 11 193 José Luis Rodríguez 00:38:53.5 + 00:11.5 + 07:57.4 89.907 K/H

12 12 José A. Ledesma R. 08:55.8 + 00:00.9 + 01:34.3 90.672 K/H 12 711 David Barrios 00:38:55.6 + 00:02.1 + 07:59.5 89.830 K/H

13 999 Javier Vergara 08:58.0 + 00:02.2 + 01:36.5 90.335 K/H 13 596 Jose Luis Porras 00:39:00.5 + 00:04.9 + 08:04.4 89.639 K/H

14 596 Jose Luis Porras 09:04.0 + 00:06.0 + 01:42.5 89.338 K/H 14 999 Javier Vergara 00:39:03.6 + 00:03.1 + 08:07.5 89.524 K/H

15 219 Juan Carlos Undiano 09:05.9 + 00:01.9 + 01:44.4 89.011 K/H 15 219 Juan Carlos Undiano 00:39:06.4 + 00:02.8 + 08:10.3 89.448 K/H

16 216 Guillermo Campos 09:07.0 + 00:01.1 + 01:45.5 88.848 K/H 16 177 Alejandro Mauro 00:39:29.3 + 00:22.9 + 08:33.2 88.579 K/H

17 193 José Luis Rodríguez 09:19.7 + 00:12.7 + 01:58.2 86.786 K/H 17 912 Carlos Villegas 00:39:29.8 + 00:00.5 + 08:33.7 88.542 K/H

18 5 Humberto D. Calvillo 09:25.4 + 00:05.7 + 02:03.9 86.018 K/H 18 157 Héctor Mandujano 00:39:38.8 + 00:09.0 + 08:42.7 88.207 K/H

19 157 Héctor Mandujano 09:26.8 + 00:01.4 + 02:05.3 85.714 K/H 19 12 José A. Ledesma R. 00:39:56.0 + 00:17.2 + 08:59.9 87.581 K/H

20 912 Carlos Villegas 09:33.2 + 00:06.4 + 02:11.7 84.817 K/H 20 222 Christian Franz 00:40:06.3 + 00:10.3 + 09:10.2 87.217 K/H

21 119 Francisco Salmones 09:36.0 + 00:02.8 + 02:14.5 84.375 K/H 21 5 Humberto D. Calvillo 00:40:20.5 + 00:14.2 + 09:24.4 86.712 K/H

22 221 Abraham Arabi 09:44.3 + 00:08.3 + 02:22.8 83.219 K/H 22 119 Francisco Salmones 00:41:00.7 + 00:40.2 + 10:04.6 85.268 K/H

23 222 Christian Franz 09:49.6 + 00:05.3 + 02:28.1 82.373 K/H 23 221 Abraham Arabi 00:41:10.3 + 00:09.6 + 10:14.2 84.957 K/H

24 129 Pablo Moreno 10:15.2 + 00:25.6 + 02:53.7 79.024 K/H 24 129 Pablo Moreno 00:42:48.3 + 01:38.0 + 11:52.2 81.715 K/H

25 255 Ramón Gonzalez Lopez 10:19.6 + 00:04.4 + 02:58.1 78.387 K/H 25 255 Ramón Gonzalez Lopez 00:43:15.3 + 00:27.0 + 12:19.2 80.865 K/H

26 127 Daniel Hernandez 10:30.0 + 00:10.4 + 03:08.5 77.143 K/H 26 127 Daniel Hernandez 00:44:04.9 + 00:49.6 + 13:08.8 79.336 K/H

27 916 Carlos Tello 13:52.4 + 03:22.4 + 06:30.9 58.413 K/H 27 268 Joaquín Salvador Calva 00:46:36.4 + 02:31.5 + 15:40.3 75.052 K/H

28 112 Francisco Diaz Mendoza 13:57.9 + 00:05.5 + 06:36.4 57.995 K/H 28 916 Carlos Tello 00:55:13.6 + 08:37.2 + 24:17.5 63.320 K/H

29 4 Moisés Calleja S/T 29 4 Moisés Calleja S/T

30 124 Roberto Zavaleta S/T 30 124 Roberto Zavaleta S/T

31 34 Octavio Orozco S/T 31 34 Octavio Orozco S/T

32 277 Antonio Luna S/T 32 277 Antonio Luna S/T

33 199 Alfredo Mauro Zavaleta S/T 33 199 Alfredo Mauro Zavaleta S/T
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